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2023/24 25th round, Match #173
Monday, 22.04.2024, 14:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

2 : 0

«Skala 1911» Stryi

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
22 Dubilei Vitalii
40 Makhonin Artem
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
17 Khobta Bohdan
8 Shakun Dmytro
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
7 Huskov Oleksandr
77 Klymenko Stepan
29 Venher Hlieb
16 Semenets Bohdan (C)

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
1 Lazarchuk Vladyslav
5 Khokhlov Vadym
2 Bykov Yevhenii
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
11 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
10 Yevtushok Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav
14 Lutsenko Ihor
9 Yarmak Denys

Coach
Syzykhin Serhii

71 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
44 Pastukh Ivan
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
4 Yanata Artur (C)
18 Merdieiev Vadym
27 Raliuchenko Andrii
77 Lebediev Serhii
22 Averianov Maksym
9 Puchkovsyi Taras
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Zavhorodnii Denys
33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
17 Petryk Andrii
26 Tsurkan Illia
8 Lisovyk Roman
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
16 Napuda Valentyn
11 Fomin Mykyta

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #173
Monday, 22.04.2024, 14:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

2 : 0 «Skala 1911» Stryi

22 Dubilei Vitalii 6'

4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
5 Khokhlov Vadym 15'

8 Shakun Dmytro 23'

46' 27 Raliuchenko Andrii
26 Tsurkan Illia

61' 18 Merdieiev Vadym
8 Lisovyk Roman

61' 7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
11 Fomin Mykyta

29 Venher Hlieb 69'

75' 22 Averianov Maksym
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan

75' 9 Puchkovsyi Taras
16 Napuda Valentyn

95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
11 Emere Antonii Daniel

Chukvebuka
83'

29 Venher Hlieb
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav 83'

40 Makhonin Artem
99 Vlasiuk Danyil 89'

16 Semenets Bohdan
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr 89'
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